Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Comparies ‘ }

For Official Use

Company Number

08652472 ‘

Name of Company

Heneybun Construction (South West) Limited ’

I/ We

Adam Jordan, 3 The Courtyard, Harns Business Park, Hanbury Road, Stoke Prior,
Bromsgrove, B60 4DJ

Nickolas Garth Rimes, 3 The Courtyard, Harris Business Park, Hanbury Road, Stoke Prior,
Bromsgrove, B60 4DJ

the liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 27 March 2015

Signed \LQ it/‘ Date 27 March 2015

g%isé‘of:tyard For Official Use

Harns Business Park Insoivency Section Post Room
Hanbury Road

Stoke Prior

THURSDAY

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow
02/04/2015 #224

COMPANIES HOUSE

Bromsgrove, B60 4DJ
Ref HONE1217/AJ/NR/LB
*A44I5N9 7
A11




" Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Honeybun Construction (South West) Limited

on the 27 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name /4 MR ﬂIALL
Signed % //(j’%

Dated 27‘_3)"/§ :




Honeybun Construction (South West} Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 27 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets’
Associated Companies 352,273 00 NIL
VAT Refund 31,923 00 28,797 00
Cash at Bank 67 00 67 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 28,864 00

Date ,Z 7" 3" /)’




Honeybun Construction (South West) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 28,864 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 28,864 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
28,864 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 28,864 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 28,864 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 28,864 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 356,952 00
Associated Companies 185,044 00
HM Revenue & Customs - CIS 3,125 00
545,121 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (516,257 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {516,257 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders (0 76)
(0 76)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (616,256 24)

/ X/g% owe_Z 7= 3~15




€E B0 SL0Z YEN L2

0l v10Z JRA DS Sdi

Z40 | obeg

ainjeubig
a3avr
08 802°1L 179 "sayspiojers ‘yuomwe| ‘ajels3 eusnpu| uojBuiwy ‘Aepn Apues quiod uolBuily Buiy wuois 0S50
GE LLL'ES H3ap 6S1 '19s12Wos ‘llouy 19908 usI1g GLL slouaju| ublsanog £0SO
00 000'¢ DL€ £50S ‘SIUBH ‘pIod SISPUBYD 'SHUM JSBM T P11 S2NSNOJY 2VIAPY pPUNOS 2082
00 Sv8°L 93¢ 241 ‘pioyal ‘Ggg xog Od anH deig L0SD
11 965'p6 MYE 9£4D ‘Imedypod ‘abBepoN 'Brus A soi0 6 Aisuior pue Ausdie) g 00SD
00016 rSG 9S8 ‘101sug ‘pecy WeYUapAg 17 Buninsuod asip ysiy 004D
88 0€T°LE JHSG 94D ‘suieyal] 199ng xo4 | $JOyRNJUOD D 0000
0L 2L Mgl €840 ‘Aiydiae) ‘9113 (BUISNPU| WSISapA ‘UNOD UIHEA G pajiwin sndo L000D
6. 0Z9'c9 H3r 6YL 'whr|-uc-Aungisapy ‘abpo whiy PY1 (3'BIN) IIBRNN EOND
¥ 189'0¢E Ueiquimd “Hied SSaUISng WRUIBILE[T ‘950D UMoIg WEeI|IN ‘UNo-) ugdalg 'z nun SIIALD DINN ZOND
004922 lojsiug ‘ypomsdoysig ‘peoy JejeD Ned abejueapy ‘g 1un P11 JuesBypoN LOND
LLLEL'L ZvZ L£40 ‘vebiowels piiy ‘pusbpug ‘snusay UlBp 6t [EJTUBYIBIN SYlaqueN 0OND
00 045 dNZ 0ZdN ‘HodMaN §o0Q elpuexaly %o0Q YUON palW Mn ssoiuag buiddiyg sulepy LOOWD
008t Nd0 2ZS1 'spaa ‘Aspopy ‘peoy ¥eo ‘v iun EIUB XOg Jiey 00WO
¥ €0S°1L ZN G GGNS ‘uopuimg 'asofD sjepdoysig £¢ LJitug Wiy LOOAD
00 00S'L ZNE ZZdN ‘tebapaly ‘matp yied ‘mojebung suspuowssp SOIUEIZD SUBAT [ ooro
Gl GZ1'¢ ZZL 863N 'duh) uodn anseamaN ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘MaIA died uoluag ‘Z0zZE 49 WH ‘NHOI S1D - swosnd g anuaAsy WH ¥OHD
ave

06 200'28 PYdN ‘UBIQUIMD "ied [BUISNPU] WEUIBJUE[T ‘8S0[0) UMOIG WBIIAA ‘HNOT) UosaIg 'z Iun PAIUIT UOPUOT UOIONIISUOY) UNQASUOH LOOHD
Sl gE2'82 d1€ €259 195I0W0S ‘2iep Jadng UOISIAA 'PBOY SLIBAA "Nled SWIBpA | L panwn Buyooy A4 s|Buig sebpoy 00HD
08 8Z5'L HS8 ridN ‘Ueiqum) ‘uojelAuel] ‘sainised ay) / sjue|eag niwA) ¥000D
¥ £T5'CL dg§ 2€40 ‘ppudhuod ‘Jeog Jaddn ‘sjejs3 buipes| yeog Jaddn ‘z yun suoinjog Buuoo)4 §9 £00D
0L £5¥'2 [oIsug ‘usals) WeH ‘sue |iid [9dey) “Yed 220 uep3 'soipmig abpo uap] uospiaeq sisyold Appesd 2009
£z 66¢8'2L UBIqUMD Mled SSaUISNg WELIBUE|T '9S0|D) UMOIE WEHIIAA ‘HN0D Uodalg ‘Z Jun pajiwn Bunybi g Jamod ipien 100D
98 252'9¢ gX€E ¥1OS ‘uoydweyinog ‘ebe|ia ueaoQ 'esnoH asudisjug slj3sispuy 1D 0022
¢ 669 VAL 87SE loisug ‘essiieN MIepA UOpaAs|D | 1S8ME J2)EAA |OJSUY L0042
00 0s¢ 1Y LS8 joisug ‘anusAy U0)s|o)) ‘Sies) anuan) P11 dnoig ewipy 00vD
3 SS3IppyY aweN foy

sio}ipai) Auedwon - g

pajlwi (3sap Yinog) uoianaysuos) ungAsuoy

09 @ sauwy



£€ 80 G10¢ YEN L2

0L v10Z 1PAT10S Sdl

Z j0 z abed

aineublg

LL'LZL'SYS

Buijjejo) sauu3 9z

3

Ssalppy

sweN Ay

siojpain Auedwon - g
pajiwi] (IS8AA YInog) uononisuo’) ungAauoy
00 2 souly




£ B0 G102 Uew /2

0102 1A TDS Sdl 140 | ofied

\%\\,N. % aineubig

9.1 Buijjeso) seiyuz |
9z 0 9L 0 DNG £ZdN '8[BA Mg ‘pojnesg ‘(|iH Mojneag 6¢ JIeH VY JW uonuspy  papwi dnoso uonongsuos unqisuoq  QOHH
jejol 2410 pi10O Joud Ssalppy SWeN Aoy

siaployaseys - 9
paywi] (3S9AA UINOS) uoINNSUOD UNGABUOH




